KY Produce Auction Report

Friday, June 6, 2008

Fairview Produce Auction

Description

FLOWERS & PLANTS

Hanging Basket
Fern Basket
Combo Pot Planter
Misc. Annuals
Misc. Annuals
Lantana

Misc. Perennial
Roses

PRODUCE
Asparagus
Blueberries
Cabbage
Cucumber
Green Beans
Green Peas
Green Tomato
Patty Pan Squash
Potatoes
Spring Onion
Strawberry
Tomato
Tomato #1
Yellow Squash
Zucchini

Fairview Produce Auction

Unit

10"
10"
10"
flat
41/2"
1 gal.
1 gal.
3 gal.

1/2 b
pt
each
1/2 bu
1/2 bu
peck
201b
1/2 bu
peck
bunch
qt.
201b
101b
1/2 bu
1/2 bu

OPPORTUNIT

Quantity

72
96
12

390
60
205
12

150
36
115
17

N b~ O

30
42
504

17
41
18

High

BB P H P DR B

BB PO PDHPH P D AP B P

5.00
4.50
4.50
3.50
0.65
1.25
7.00
15.00

1.45
2.75
1.05
10.00
16.00
9.00
18.00
3.00
8.50
0.55
2.15
24.00
13.00
10.00
6.00

ES CENTER

Low

2.00
3.50
4.50
1.50
0.10
0.75
1.50
13.00

BB PP DR B

1.05
2.70
0.75
5.00
10.50
7.00
18.00
2.00
4.50
0.55
1.45
20.00
10.00
4.00
1.00

BB PO PDHPHPHD AP B P

Located along US 68/80 (10 miles east of Hopkinsville, 70 miles north of Nashville)

Steve Sauder, Manager

Ralph Burkholder, Order Buyer
955 Britmart Rd. Elkton, KY 42220
(270) 887-0053 or (270) 885-1048

FAX 270-887-0475

Average

3.85
4.00
4.50
2.83
0.45
0.92
2.38
13.67

B H PP DR B

1.34
2.73
0.86
7.53
12.89
8.00
18.00
2.50
6.85
0.55
1.61
21.67
12.35
6.66
3.78

BB PO PDH D P D AP B P
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